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LEAGUE #422: CHINOOK LADIES
WEEK #29 - 4/9/25

WEDNESDAY - 12:30 P.M. 100% OF 1000
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 14 OF 14 (29)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON PINS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- --- ---

1. # 4-PEACOCKS(4TH QTR) 237.5 88071 1134 3236
2. # 1-LADYBUGS 231 87916 1132 3263
3. # 2-BUTTERFLIES(1ST) 226 87771 1141 3185
4. # 3-HUMMINGBIRDS 175.5 85523 1117 3171
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
4 983 1025 978 2986 7 VS 2 1051 970 953 2974 6
1 999 1010 963 2972 6 VS 3 1046 1057 980 3083 11

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
269 BARBARA LONG 667 DEBBIE SPAULDING 184.1 DEBBIE SPAULDING
252 DEBBIE SPAULDING 600 BARBARA LONG 165.2 BARBARA LONG
240 SANDY NEILEY 593 SANDY NEILEY 161.3 SANDY NEILEY
232 LONA BILDFELL 508 DOT WESCH 143.4 LINA PUHALJ

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
865 LADYBUGS 2479 LADYBUGS
849 BUTTERFLIES(1ST) 2309 BUTTERFLIES(1ST)
781 HUMMINGBIRDS 2267 HUMMINGBIRDS
734 PEACOCKS(4TH QTR) 2054 PEACOCKS(4TH QTR)

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1141 BUTTERFLIES(1ST) 3263 LADYBUGS
1134 PEACOCKS(4TH QTR) 3236 PEACOCKS(4TH QTR)
1132 LADYBUGS 3185 BUTTERFLIES(1ST)
1117 HUMMINGBIRDS 3171 HUMMINGBIRDS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

222 SANDY NEILEY IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 197 BARBARA LONG
593 SANDY NEILEY IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 510 DEBBIE SPAULDING
762 BUTTERFLIES(1ST) TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 761 LADYBUGS

2225 LADYBUGS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2180 HUMMINGBIRDS
+116 SANDY NEILEY MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 37 LINA PUHALJ

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- --- ---- --- -----
DEBBIE SPAULDING 0 252 667 16024 87 184.1 LINDA LONG 0 170 460 11264 84 134.0
BARBARA LONG 0 269 600 13880 84 165.2 BARBARA AUGUSTYN 0 189 467 11056 83 133.2
SANDY NEILEY 0 240 593 13072 81 161.3 LONA BILDFELL 0 232 491 11390 87 130.9
LINA PUHALJ 0 224 480 10755 75 143.4 LOUISE HUDON 0 190 472 10320 81 127.4
DONNA BELL 0 202 492 7366 52 141.6 AUDREY KENNEDY 0 186 450 7084 57 124.2

DONNA GARDINER 0 203 496 11845 84 141.0 DIANN PRETTY 0 180 455 9478 84 112.8
BETTY PRISNIE 0 206 485 11958 87 137.4 PEARL SCHUSTER 0 164 390 7759 70 110.8
DOT WESCH 0 223 508 10227 75 136.3 WANDA BELLFOUNTAIN 0 171 408 7309 66 110.7
CAROL FISHER 0 190 491 10098 75 134.6

*SUBSTITUTES*
2-JUNE KVICALA 0 221 525 7354 54 136.1 19-BEV SMITH 0 93 265 265 3 88.3
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LEAGUE #422: CHINOOK LADIES
WEEK #29 - 4/9/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---
BARBARA AUGUSTYN 167 147 113 427 11056 83 133 189 467 189 467
DONNA BELL 133 130 123 386 7366 52 141 202 492 202 492
WANDA BELLFOUNTAI 114 114 112 340 7309 66 110 171 408 171 408
LONA BILDFELL 136 115 140 391 11390 87 130 232 491 232 491
CAROL FISHER 134 131 146 411 10098 75 134 190 491 190 491

DONNA GARDINER 132 145 154 431 11845 84 141 203 496 203 496
LOUISE HUDON 111 119 137 367 10320 81 127 190 472 190 472
AUDREY KENNEDY 125 128 106 359 7084 57 124 186 450 186 450
BARBARA LONG 197 149 159 505 13880 84 165 269 600 269 600
LINDA LONG 122 132 108 362 11264 84 134 170 460 170 460

SANDY NEILEY 221 222 150 593 13072 81 161 240 593 240 593
DIANN PRETTY 114 144 105 363 9478 84 112 180 455 180 455
BETTY PRISNIE 138 156 130 424 11958 87 137 206 485 206 485
LINA PUHALJ 142 149 172 463 10755 75 143 224 480 224 480
PEARL SCHUSTER 100 95 90 285 7759 70 110 164 390 164 390

DEBBIE SPAULDING 176 190 144 510 16024 87 184 252 667 252 667
DOT WESCH 137 116 105 358 10227 75 136 223 508 223 508

*SUBSTITUTES*
JUNE KVICALA ... ... ... ... 7354 54 136 221 525 221 525
BEV SMITH ... ... ... ... 265 3 88 93 265 93 265


